CONDUCTIVE FABRIC TAPE                                                      series: CSTK
                Material: Thin and durable carbon-coated type.
Part Number Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Adhesive strength Resistivity
CSTK-008 8 0.1 8.53 N/25mm/Width 0.04Ω/20mm
CSTK-015 15 0.1 8.53 N/25mm/Width 0.04Ω/20mm
CSTK-020 20 0.1 8.53 N/25mm/Width 0.04Ω/20mm
CSTK-025 25 0.1 8.53 N/25mm/Width 0.04Ω/20mm
CSTK-030 30 0.1 8.53 N/25mm/Width 0.04Ω/20mm
CSTK-040 40 0.1 8.53 N/25mm/Width 0.04Ω/20mm
CSTK-060 60 0.1 8.53 N/25mm/Width 0.04Ω/20mm
CSTK-250 250 0.1 8.53 N/25mm/Width 0.04Ω/20mm
CSTK-300 300 0.1 8.53 N/25mm/Width 0.04Ω/20mm
 Carbon coating protects from galvanic corrosion.
 No yarn-loosening or fuzz on the surface
 Low resistivity, effective against the electrostatic discharge.